
BowNumber HelmName Boat Club SailNo Class Rank R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 Total Nett

5 EMIR ICGOREN AMEERA JET TAYK 1119 J70 1st (6.0) 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 16.0 10.0

1 HAKAN KARAKAPLAN FAR A WAY JR BSC 1082 J70 2nd 1.0 (5.0) 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 16.0 11.0

6 AHMET EKER EKER KAYMAK TAYK 1118 J70 3rd (4.0) 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 17.0 13.0

7 VEDAT TEZMAN TROYKA TAYK 1389 J70 4th 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 (6.0) 5.0 21.0 15.0

2 HASIP GENCER ASTERISK JR BSC 1081 J70 5th 2.0 4.0 (5.0) 5.0 4.0 2.0 22.0 17.0

4 ALP DOGUOGLU ADA JR TAYK 1320 J70 6th 5.0 (6.0) 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.0 28.0

Results are final as of 15:55 on April 7, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A



BowNumber HelmName Boat Club SailNo Class Rank Elapsed Points

1 HAKAN KARAKAPLAN FAR A WAY JR BSC 1082 J70 1 01:04:21 1.0

2 HASIP GENCER ASTERISK JR BSC 1081 J70 2 01:06:17 2.0

7 VEDAT TEZMAN TROYKA TAYK 1389 J70 3 01:08:37 3.0

6 AHMET EKER EKER KAYMAK TAYK 1118 J70 4 01:08:53 4.0

4 ALP DOGUOGLU ADA JR TAYK 1320 J70 5 01:08:54 5.0

5 EMIR ICGOREN AMEERA JET TAYK 1119 J70 6 01:08:55 6.0

BowNumber HelmName Boat Club SailNo Class Rank Elapsed Points

6 AHMET EKER EKER KAYMAK TAYK 1118 J70 1 00:43:44 1.0

7 VEDAT TEZMAN TROYKA TAYK 1389 J70 2 00:43:46 2.0

5 EMIR ICGOREN AMEERA JET TAYK 1119 J70 3 00:45:04 3.0

2 HASIP GENCER ASTERISK JR BSC 1081 J70 4 00:45:28 4.0

1 HAKAN KARAKAPLAN FAR A WAY JR BSC 1082 J70 5 00:45:37 5.0

4 ALP DOGUOGLU ADA JR TAYK 1320 J70 6 00:46:17 6.0

BowNumber HelmName Boat Club SailNo Class Rank Elapsed Points

7 VEDAT TEZMAN TROYKA TAYK 1389 J70 1 00:48:28 1.0

5 EMIR ICGOREN AMEERA JET TAYK 1119 J70 2 00:49:17 2.0

1 HAKAN KARAKAPLAN FAR A WAY JR BSC 1082 J70 3 00:49:26 3.0

6 AHMET EKER EKER KAYMAK TAYK 1118 J70 4 00:49:37 4.0

2 HASIP GENCER ASTERISK JR BSC 1081 J70 5 00:49:41 5.0

4 ALP DOGUOGLU ADA JR TAYK 1320 J70 6 00:49:58 6.0

R 1 - 05/04/2019 at 12:35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1235

R 2 - 05/04/2019 at 14:15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1415

R 3 - 05/04/2019 at 15:15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1515



BowNumber HelmName Boat Club SailNo Class Rank Elapsed Points

6 AHMET EKER EKER KAYMAK TAYK 1118 J70 1 00:40:22 1.0

5 EMIR ICGOREN AMEERA JET TAYK 1119 J70 2 00:40:33 2.0

1 HAKAN KARAKAPLAN FAR A WAY JR BSC 1082 J70 3 00:40:45 3.0

7 VEDAT TEZMAN TROYKA TAYK 1389 J70 4 00:40:48 4.0

2 HASIP GENCER ASTERISK JR BSC 1081 J70 5 00:41:49 5.0

4 ALP DOGUOGLU ADA JR TAYK 1320 J70 6 00:43:53 6.0

BowNumber HelmName Boat Club SailNo Class Rank Elapsed Points

1 HAKAN KARAKAPLAN FAR A WAY JR BSC 1082 J70 1 00:44:49 1.0

5 EMIR ICGOREN AMEERA JET TAYK 1119 J70 2 00:45:31 2.0

6 AHMET EKER EKER KAYMAK TAYK 1118 J70 3 00:45:33 3.0

2 HASIP GENCER ASTERISK JR BSC 1081 J70 4 00:46:30 4.0

4 ALP DOGUOGLU ADA JR TAYK 1320 J70 5 00:46:43 5.0

7 VEDAT TEZMAN TROYKA TAYK 1389 J70 6 00:46:45 6.0

BowNumber HelmName Boat Club SailNo Class Rank Elapsed Points

5 EMIR ICGOREN AMEERA JET TAYK 1119 J70 1 00:39:31 1.0

2 HASIP GENCER ASTERISK JR BSC 1081 J70 2 00:39:54 2.0

1 HAKAN KARAKAPLAN FAR A WAY JR BSC 1082 J70 3 00:39:59 3.0

6 AHMET EKER EKER KAYMAK TAYK 1118 J70 4 00:40:06 4.0

7 VEDAT TEZMAN TROYKA TAYK 1389 J70 5 00:40:20 5.0

4 ALP DOGUOGLU ADA JR TAYK 1320 J70 6 00:41:43 6.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1310

R 6 - 07/04/2019 at 14:05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1405

R 4 - 07/04/2019 at 12:18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1218

R 5 - 07/04/2019 at 13:10
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